
 

 

 

Public Document Pack



This page is intentionally left blank



 

 

 
 

MEETING 
 

WELSH HARP JOINT CONSULTATIVE COMMITTEE 
DATE AND TIME 

 

THURSDAY 15 NOVEMBER, 2012 
 

AT 7.00 PM 
VENUE 

 

HENDON TOWN HALL, THE BURROUGHS, NW4 4BG 
 
TO: MEMBERS OF WELSH HARP JOINT CONSULTATIVE COMMITTEE (Quorum 3) 
 
Chairman: Councillor John Hart BA (Hons) MA (Chairman), 
Vice Chairman: Councillor Alison Hopkins (Vice-Chairman) 
 
 
London Borough of Barnet Councillors 
Julie Johnson 
Sury Khatri 
Hugh Rayner 
 
London Borough of Brent Councillors    Substitute Members 

1st Alternative   2nd Alternative 
Dhiraj Kataria    J Moher         Crane 
Roxanne Mashari      Kabir         John 
Harbhajan Singh              R Moher         Hirani 
Alison Hopkins (VC)    Ashraf    Hashmi 
 
 

Organisations 
 
 
West Hendon Allotment Society    Training Ship Broadsword 
Brent Sports Council     Welsh Harp Conservation Group 
British Waterways      Welsh Harp Conservation Group 
Environment Agency     Welsh Harp Environmental Education Centre 
Environment Agency     Welsh Harp Sailing Association 
Hendon Rifle Club      West Hendon Community Forum 
Local Agenda 21      Woolmead Residents' Association 
London Wildlife Trust    British Waterways 
Natural England      West Hendon Residents' Association 
Princes Park Youth Football Club   /Friends of York Park 
 

Agenda Item 1

Page 1



 

 

 
 
You are requested to attend the above meeting for which an agenda is attached. 
 
Aysen Giritli – Head of Governance 
 
Governance Services contact: Paul Frost  020 8359 2205  paul.frost@barnet.gov.uk 
 
Media Relations contact: Sue Cocker 020 8359 7039 
 

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE DIRECTORATE 
 

Page 2



 

 

ORDER OF BUSINESS 
 
Item No Title of Report Pages 
1.   Minutes  

 
 

2.   Absence of Members  
 

 

3.   Declarations of Members' Personal and Prejudicial Interests  
 

 

4.   Presentation By Barratt Metropolitan LLP - West Hendon 
Regeneration Scheme, Impact to Welsh 

Minutes of the meeting


 
MINUTES OF THE WELSH HARP JOINT CONSULTATIVE COMMITTEE 

Thursday 15 November 2012 at 7.00 pm 
 
 

PRESENT: Councillor  , Councillor   and Councillors   and   
 

Also present: Councillors   and   
 

 
1. Minutes 15/11/12  

 
2. Agenda (attached)  

 
3. Declarations of pecuniary interests  

 
4. Minutes of the previous meeting  

 
RESOLVED:- 
 
that the minutes of the previous meeting held on XXXXXX be approved as an 
accurate record of the meeting. 
 

5. Matters arising (if any)  
 

6. Management Plan (Barnet)  
 

7. Management Plan (Brent)  
 

8. Environment Agency - Verbal Report  
 

9. Planning Issues (if any)  
 

10. Date of Next Meeting  
 

11. Any Other Urgent Business  
 
 

The meeting closed at Time Not Specified 
 
 
 
M FARRELL 
Chair 

Apologies for absence  were received from: Councillors   and   


